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Seminars free of charge

Friday 8 Mar

Lindsay Hinck
University of California, Santa Cruz, US

Friday 23 Feb

Sjors Scheres
MRC Laboratory of Molecular Biology, 
Cambridge, UK

Friday 15 Mar

Joseph  
Schlessinger 
Yale University School of Medicine,  
New Haven, US

Friday 16 Feb

Mariam  
Jamal-Hanjani
University College London, UK

Friday 22 Mar

Andrés Hidalgo
Spanish National Center for  
Cardiovascular Research-CNIC,  
Madrid, Spain

Friday 26 Apr

Tony Wyss-Coray
Stanford University, Stanford, US

Friday 21 Jun

Kimberly Stegmaier
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute/Harvard  
Med school , NY, US

Friday 10 May

Jacob Hanna
RenewalBio Ltd.; Weizmann Institute  
of Science, Rehovot, Israel

Friday 13 Sep

Alberto Kornblihtt
Institute for Physiology, Molecular Biology  
and Neurosciences (IFIBYNE CONICET-
UBA), University of Buenos Aires, Argentina

Friday 20 Dec

Carola García  
de Vinuesa
Crick Institute, London UK

Friday 20 Sep

Celine Vallot
Institut Curie, Paris, France

Friday 14 Jun

Renato Ostuni
Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, San 
Raffaele Scientific Institute, Milano, Italy

Friday 13 Dec

Dana Pe ér
Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Cente,  
New York, US

Friday 22 Nov

Daniela Quail
McGill University, Montreal, Canada

Friday 7 Jun

Michelle  
Monje-Deisseroth
Howard Hughes Medical Institute,  
Stanford University, US

Friday 31 May

Samuel Bakhoum
Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer  
Center, NY, US

Friday 11 Oct

Verónica  
Rodríguez Bravo
Mayo Clinic, Rochester, US

Friday 4 Oct

Denes Hnisz
Max Planck Institute for Molecular  
Genetics, Berlin, Germany

Friday 27 Sep

Eunjung (Alice) Lee
Boston Children’s Hospital & Harvard  
Medical School, Boston, US

Friday 12 Apr

Ailong Ke
Cornell University, New York, US


